Vector Signal Analysis Software
SignalVu™ Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Trigger
Integrated RF signal analysis package lets you take full advantage of
oscilloscope settings
Pinpoint™ triggering offers over 1400 combinations to address
virtually any triggering situation

GPIB SCPI-compatible, see programmer’s manual for
exceptions
Ordering Information
SignalVu™ Vector Signal Analysis software is compatible with all DPO7000,
DPO/DSA70000B, and MSO70000 Series digital oscilloscopes with firmware version
V5.1.0 or higher. SignalVu Essentials (Opt. SVE) provides basic vector signal
analysis and is required for Advanced Signal Analysis for pulse measurements (Opt.
SVP) and for General Purpose Digital Modulation Analysis (Opt. SVM).
All SignalVu Options Include: Quick-start Manual (Printed), Printable Online Help
File, and Programmer’s Manual (on CD).
Options
Options Description
Opt. SVE SignalVu Essentials – Vector Signal Analysis Software
Opt. SVP Advanced Signal Analysis (including pulse
measurements). Requires Opt. SVE
Opt. SVM General Purpose Digital Modulation Analysis.
Requires Opt. SVE
Opt. SVT Settling Time, Frequency, and Phase. Requires Opt.
SVE
www.tektronix.com 7
Data Sheet Contact Tektronix:
ASEAN / Australasia (65) 6356 3900
Austria* 00800 2255 4835
Balkans, Israel, South Africa and other ISE Countries +41 52 675 3777
Belgium* 00800 2255 4835
Brazil +55 (11) 3759 7600
Canada 1 800 833 9200
Central East Europe, Ukraine, and the Baltics +41 52 675 3777
Central Europe & Greece +41 52 675 3777
Denmark +45 80 88 1401
Finland +41 52 675 3777
France* 00800 2255 4835
Germany* 00800 2255 4835
Hong Kong 400 820 5835
India 000 800 650 1835
Italy* 00800 2255 4835
Japan 81 (3) 6714 3010
Luxembourg +41 52 675 3777
Mexico, Central/South America & Caribbean (52) 55 53 35 10 85
Middle East, Asia, and North Africa +41 52 675 3777
The Netherlands* 00800 2255 4835
Norway 800 16098
People’s Republic of China 400 820 5835
Poland +41 52 675 3777
Portugal 80 08 12370
Republic of Korea 001 800 8255 2835
Russia & CIS +7 (495) 7484900
South Africa +41 52 675 3777
Spain* 00800 2255 4835
Sweden* 00800 2255 4835
Switzerland* 00800 2255 4835
Taiwan 886 (2) 2722 9622
United Kingdom & Ireland* 00800 2255 4835
USA 1 800 833 9200
* If the European phone number above is not accessible, please call: +41 52 675 3777
Updated 21 April 2010
For Further Information. Tektronix maintains a comprehensive, constantly expanding
collection of application notes, technical briefs and other resources to help engineers working
on the cutting edge of technology. Please visit www.tektronix.com
Copyright © Tektronix, Inc. All rights reserved. Tektronix products are covered by U.S. and foreign patents,
issued and pending. Information in this publication supersedes that in all previously published material.
Specification and price change privileges reserved. TEKTRONIX and TEK are registered trademarks of
Tektronix, Inc. All other trade names referenced are the service marks, trademarks, or registered trademarks
of their respective companies.
24 May 2010 37W-22314-5
Upgrades
Options Description
DPO7UP Opt. SVEM SignalVu Essentials – Vector Signal Analysis Software
for DPO7000 Series oscilloscopes
DPO7UP Opt. SVEH SignalVu Essentials – Vector Signal Analysis Software
for DPO/DSA70404B, DPO/DSA70604B, and
DPO/DSA70804B oscilloscopes